LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 02/22/26
High Output Downlight (HDL)
Wet Location, High Mounting (New Construction or Retrofit)

Page 2/6 Rev. 02/22/26
SPEC.2159.A.1025
ORDERING GUIDE
TRIM & FLANGE FINISHES
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:   HDL6    80L    UNV    840    SPC    WHT
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Color Temp & CRI Reflector Flange Finish3 Controls Options
HDL6 - High Output
Downlight 6”
HDL8 - High Output
Downlight 8”
(using trim ring)
70L = 7,000lm
80L = 8,000lm
90L = 9,000lm
100L = 10,000lm
CLXXX - Custom lumens
5,000 to 10,000lm in 500lm
increments ex: CL95 = 9,500lm
UNV - 120-277VAC
Universal input
830 - 80CRI, 3000K
835 - 80CRI, 3500K
840 - 80CRI, 4000K
850 - 80CRI, 5000K
930 - 90CRI, 3000K1,2
935 - 90CRI, 3500K1,2
940 - 90CRI, 4000K1
SPC - Specular
WH - Matte White
BL - Matte Black
HAZ - Haze Semi-Diffuse
WHT - White
BLK - Black
Blank - 0-10V standard,
10% DIM to OFF
ALBC - Integral AirLink
Blue Controller. Powered
by Silvair.
3PC – 3rd Party Controls.
Contact Factory.
Blank - None
SP1 - Integral 10kV surge protector
*See accessory ordering information for
remote emergency battery
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
778196 8W Remote Battery
801387 25W Remote Battery
QUICK SHIP SKUS
Part Number Description
898692 HDL6 80L UNV 835 HAZ WHT
898691 HDL6 80L UNV 840 HAZ WHT
907778 HDL6 80L UNV 940 HAZ WHT
Quick Ship Available
WHT - White Trim
BLK - Black Trim
SPC - Specular
SPC - Specular
WH - Matte White
WH - Matte White
BL - Matte Black
BL - Matte Black
HAZ - Haze Semi-Diffuse
HAZ - Haze Semi-Diffuse
1	 10-12% light output reduction.
2	 Longer lead times may apply. Contact Factory.
3	 Custom finish options available. Contact Factory.